1. MUNICIPALIDAD DE VALDIVIA

Apellido

paterno

AGUILAR
ALARCON
ALVAREZ
ANDRADE
BARTOLOTTI
BERMEDO
BREVIL
CANCINO
CARDENAS
CARRASCO
CURAPIL
ESPINOZA
FERRADA
HENRIQUEZ
HERRERA
MARTIN
MARTIN
PALMA
PENA
SEPULVEDA
SOTOMAYOR
VARGAS

Apellido

materno

DESPIO
MONJE
VILLAGRAN
PEIGNA
FONCK
VERDUGO
AGUILERA
ORTIZ
CARDENAS
DIAZ
QUILINCHEO
OSSES
NAVARRETE
CORTES
SANDOVAL
AGREGAN
HUECHANTE
BARRIA
MIRANDA
ESTRADA
ARAUCO
MUNOZ

SUELDO PERSONAL CEMENTERIO OCTUBRE DEL 2012

Nombres

NESTOR L.

ERICO

JUAN ALFREDO
NANCY IVONNE
IGNACIO FRANCISCO
SEGUNDO FLORIDOR
VICTOR MANUEL
FERNANDO M.
ARTURO VICTORINO
GUILLERMO

LUIS A

CESAR O.

EULISIE JEREMIAS
JACQUELINE A.
VICTOR M.

HECTOR

MANUEL R.

JUAN A.

LUIS GUILLERMO
JAIME D.

CLAUDIO BERNARDINO

LUIS ERNESTO

Descripcion laboral a
desarrollar

SERENOS
SERENOS
AUXILIARES
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRADOR
SERENOS
MANTENCION
ADMINISTRATIVO
SEPULTUREROS
SEPULTUREROS
MANTENCION
VIGILANTE
VIGILANTE
ADMINISTRATIVO
SERENOS
SERENOS
MANTENCION
AUXILIARES
VIGILANTE
ADMINISTRATIVO
SEPULTUREROS
AUXILIARES

Titulo, grado

académico y/o
conocimientos

relevantes

EMPLEADO

EMPLEADO

EMPLEADO

Region

XV
XV
XV
XV
XV
XV
XV
XV
XV
XV
XV
XV
XV
XV
XV
XV
XV
XV
XV
XV
XV
XV

Moneda

PESOS
PESOS
PESOS
PESOS
PESOS
PESOS
PESOS
PESOS
PESOS
PESOS
PESOS
PESOS
PESOS
PESOS
PESOS
PESOS
PESOS
PESOS
PESOS
PESOS
PESOS
PESOS

Fecha

inicio

01/10/1998
01/08/1985
07/02/2011
01/12/1994
20/07/1995
01/01/1987
02/05/1995
01/02/1987
25/04/2011
01/02/1982
01/01/1987
22/02/1996
01/01/1987
25/04/2011
01/05/1989
01/03/2005
01/01/1987
05/04/1999
01/08/1985
01/10/1997
01/07/2012
07/02/2011

Fecha

termino

Indefinido
Indefinido
Indefinido
Indefinido
Indefinido
Indefinido
Indefinido
Indefinido
Indefinido
Indefinido
Indefinido
Indefinido
Indefinido
Indefinido
Indefinido
Indefinido
Indefinido
Indefinido
Indefinido
Indefinido
Indefinido
Indefinido

TOTALES:

Fecha: 08/11/2012

Péagina.: 1

Monto

bruto

486.097
545.722
491.541
649.529
1.278.660
549.022
545.722
651.179
465.275
545.722
412.744
544.072
527.656
638.589
511.240
549.022
532.589
545.722
638.589
412.744
541.153
465.275
12.527.864

Observaciones



